B0112-Q

PARTS

x 1pc x 1pc 1pc x1pc
o — — ~

Headboard above Headboard below Rail Left Rail Right

o e o @
— ||

Footboard

-

Wing Rail Leg FB Leg

x 4pcs x 4pcs @x 1pc @x 1set

4

Suport Rail Support Leg Support Slat Slat (12pcs)
HARDWARE
x 24pcs x 10pcs x 4pcs X 6pcs
@DIEEIDID () () a(?
Screw #8x38mm Bolt @5/16" x 1 -1/2" Bolt @5/16" x 1-1/4" Bolt @1/4" x 3/4"
X 12pcs x 8pcs @x 10pcs x 4pcs
(| ) ()
Bolt @1/4" x 1-1/2" Bolt @1/4" x 1" ®F5|7: g-v-ﬂsghni:n g@?} g-vf‘;z“n‘i;

x 14pcs x 26pcs x 26pcs x 3pcs
= =

Lock Washer @5/16" Flat Washer @1/4"x16mm Lock Washer @1/4" Connecting iron

x 1pc x 1pc x 8pcs @x 4pcs
> ™~ >

Allen Wrench M5 Allen Wrench M4 Screw #8x15mm Connecting iron




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP 1

#6R —

STEP 2

#38

#8

2/5



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP 3

The left side rail (#3) is
also installed similarly

#4A

STEP 4

The left side rail (#3) is
also installed similarly

3/5



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP 5

STEP 6

4/5



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS




	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Q-1
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	Q-2
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	Q-3
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	Q-4
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	Q-5
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	Q-1
	Sheets and Views
	Model



